B:F, A #

=35l

R

R

HER

SRR
BrE
BrE
RLLE
RLLE
RLILE
R E
R
[RME
=IKE
=IKE
=IKE
HTE
TR
BTE
iz ETEE]
iz ETEE]
iz ENEE]
FhifER
e
e
SiEER
SR
HiHER
JEifEE
JEifEE
JEifHE
REER
REER
RER
BRE
ERE
SRR
HILE
HWE
HWE
KEE
KEE
KEE
eSS
=LE
eSS
AL
LR
LR
BLE
SR

#PE_FRE

=E

375

14

28

19

10

18

12

17

29

16

17

20

17

14

20

F#&

28740

1128

2173

899

1003

752

1386

1168

2336

2735

1879

1555

1897

1205

410

855

952

FITHELLE1105F08 B B EF AHBEERE T

BHE /8 BHE /&

IS [ 4R

s ACE BAAEL BHAE (FuUEE {(FuHEE SBREH4E ST AS FEIEHIE AEIEEIE ASIEEIEL %ﬁi@% LEEEIEEY  IEEIEE

=1 =1 ABN  ABLH #E8 55 =1 AEMER AR gﬂ“‘ii AR g BRI

—=R0 Al Bl

B 78775 358 370 174 174 51 40 16 16 0 19 19 0
5 40032 150 161 82 82 27 20 0 0
Z 38743 208 209 92 92 24 20 0 0
g 3162 22 22 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
] 1627 8 10 3 1 1 1 0 0
Z 1535 14 12 1 1 2 0 0 0
g 6422 26 34 3 5 7 5 0 0 0 3 3 0
& 3288 10 15 2 3 6 4 0 0
Z 3134 16 19 1 2 1 1 0 0
B 2634 15 16 10 7 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
& 1312 11 8 4 5 0 0 0 0
Z 1322 4 8 6 2 1 3 0 0
B 2867 6 8 2 3 7 1 4 4 0 1 1 0
& 1499 1 4 1 2 3 1 0 0
Z 1368 5 4 1 1 4 0 0 0
B 2421 8 9 1 7 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
5 1230 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0
Z 1191 7 5 1 3 0 1 0 0
5 3856 19 20 10 16 2 3 1 1 0 2 2 0
5 1992 10 5 6 6 1 1 0 0
Z 1864 9 15 4 10 1 2 0 0
5 3377 9 8 2 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 1687 2 3 1 1 2 2 0 0
Z 1690 7 5 1 0 4 0 0 0
5 5406 30 38 20 17 2 3 0 0 0 3 3 0
5 2718 19 21 10 9 1 1 0 0
Z 2688 11 17 10 8 1 2 0 0
5 6011 36 48 6 13 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
] 2916 19 20 2 3 1 1 0 0
Z 3095 17 28 4 10 0 2 0 0
5 4819 25 27 10 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
] 2458 12 13 5 5 2 1 0 0
Z 2361 13 14 5 4 0 1 0 0
5 4274 20 21 7 12 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
5 2234 7 9 5 5 2 2 0 0
Z 2040 13 12 2 7 2 0 0 0
5 5381 20 21 27 18 1 1 3 3 0 2 2 0
5 2673 6 7 13 7 0 0 0 0
Z 2708 14 14 14 11 1 1 0 0
B 3441 11 13 14 10 2 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
& 1708 4 6 5 3 1 1 0 0
Z 1733 7 7 9 7 1 2 0 0
B 1253 1 4 5 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
& 696 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0
Z 557 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0
B 2535 7 4 5 6 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
5 1290 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 0
Z 1245 5 3 4 4 3 0 0 0
B 2786 5 11 6 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
5 1433 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0
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BLE T 1353 4 5 3 0 1 0 0 0
ThEE 5 1070 6 3 13 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
ifi=a=] 13 417 58 572 3 1 5 2 0 0 0 0
ThEE Z 498 3 2 8 3 0 0 0 0
AHER B 972 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AR 7 30258 545 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0
KA Z 427 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
e 3 954 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
FafmER 9 316 8 509 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
[EaEE] Z 445 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
FhpEER 3 2103 10 4 7 8 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
e 13 751 8 1091 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0
FRpzsER Z 1012 6 4 3 3 1 1 0 0
AR B 5167 22 19 2 1 2 4 1 1 0 1 1 0
AR 28 1635 58 2575 7 12 1 1 2 1 0 0
AR Z 2592 15 7 1 0 0 3 0 0
KB B 1733 9 2 9 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
E&/KE 11 584 B 911 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0
EE/KER Z 822 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 0
[EapE e B 932 4 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SR 9 2938 495 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
[EapzEiEE] Z 437 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 0
JELEES] B 5199 45 30 8 18 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
JELEES] 17 2109 &8 2573 19 13 3 10 3 2 0 0
JEfRE Z 2626 26 17 5 8 1 0 0 0
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